CDSS

Dressage Details

Canberra Club L3 CDE

1. Novice Pony 91cm & under121cm

C B
Sue Plath  Judy Dwyer
17. Pam Salter 128.5 141
13. Tracey Tuohy 127 134
18. Auburn Carr 119.8 126
11. Kirsty Beecroft 118.5 114
15. Tess Smith 114 112
14. Val Woolley 111 106
16. Elizabeth O'Brien 101.5 106
12. Debbie Dunn 105.5 97
2. Novice Pony 121cm & ne 149cm
C B
Sue Plath  Judy Dwyer
21. Tracey Ellis 147 149
19. Ben Rosetta 122 136
24. Yvonne Brown 119 127
23. Faye Cairncross 121 123
25. Deb Hoffrichter 118.5 124
22. Amy Woodfield 113.5 107
26. Maakie van Dam 109.5 110
20. Nikki Flynn 98.5 84
27. Graeme Dowling 101 84
3. Novice Horse over 149cm
C B
Sue Plath  Judy Dwyer
28. Belinda Casper 127 138
30. Peter Dunn 109.5 99
5. Intermediate Pony 121cm & ne
149cm
Cc B
Sue Plath = Judy Dwyer
31. Kookie Engelsman 130.5 147.5

Trial Results - Unoffical

21/10/2017 - 22/10/2017

Cootamundra
Level L3

Pnlts

Pnlts

Pnlits

Pnlits

Page

Total
46.53
50.11
56.51
62.11
64.84
68.63
72.63
74.74

Total
40.37
51.37
56.42
57.26
57.89
67.16
67.58
83.16
87.11

Total
48.42
72.21

Total
48.80
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CDSS

Dressage Details

Canberra Club L3 CDE

7. Open Pony 91cm & under121 cm

C B
Sue Plath  Judy Dwyer
32. Sarah Keevers 175.5 191
9. Open Horse over 149cm
C B
Sue Plath  Judy Dwyer
33. Lyn Callaghan 163 191
11. Horse Pair over 149cm
C B
Sue Plath  Judy Dwyer
34. Chuckie Radnadge 141.5 173.5
12. Pony Tandem 91cm & ne 149m
C B
Sue Plath  Judy Dwyer
35. Karen Rogers 167 182.5
16. Introductory Multiple
C B
Sue Plath  Judy Dwyer
36. Mandy Lawrence 94.5 112

Trial Results - Unoffical

Cootamundra
Level L3

Pnlts

Pnlts

Pnlts

Pnlts

Pnlts

Page

21/10/2017 - 22/10/2017

Total
42.72

Total
46.72

Total
59.20

Total
48.16

Total
56.75
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